10 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

APNEP Nutrients Workgroup Agenda

Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Partnership/

N.C. Division of Water Resources
10:00am - 3:00 pm
January 27, 2016

USGS Water Sciences Center
3916 Sunset Ridge Road, Raleigh, NC

http://portal.ncdenr.org/web/apnep/nutrients

AGENDA

Welcome, announcements and introductions Jim Hawhee, DWR
Legal overview of national nutrient criteria development efforts  Tyler O’Hara, UNC

Estuarine nutrient criteria case study presentations and Workgroup members
discussion (approximately 15 minutes each)

o Delaware Inland Bays

e Great Bay

e Hawaii

e Maine

e Massachusetts Back Bays

Break

Estuarine nutrient criteria case study presentations and Workgroup members
discussion, continued (including working lunch)

e  Puget Sound

e Rhode Island

e San Francisco Bay

e Chesapeake Bay

e Florida

Synthesis and requests for expert presentations Jim Hawhee, DWR
Housekeeping, future meetings Jim Hawhee, DWR
Adjourn


http://portal.ncdenr.org/web/apnep/nutrients

