

APNEP Nutrients Workgroup Agenda

Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Partnership/ N.C. Division of Water Resources

10:00am - 3:00 pm January 27, 2016

USGS Water Sciences Center 3916 Sunset Ridge Road, Raleigh, NC

http://portal.ncdenr.org/web/apnep/nutrients

AGENDA

10 a.m.	Welcome, announcements and introductions	Jim Hawhee, DWR
10:15 a.m.	Legal overview of national nutrient criteria development efforts	Tyler O'Hara, UNC
10:30 a.m.	Estuarine nutrient criteria case study presentations and discussion (approximately 15 minutes each) Delaware Inland Bays Great Bay Hawaii Maine Massachusetts Back Bays	Workgroup members
12:00 p.m.	Break	
12:15 p.m.	Estuarine nutrient criteria case study presentations and discussion, continued (including working lunch) Puget Sound Rhode Island San Francisco Bay Chesapeake Bay Florida	Workgroup members
2:30 p.m.	Synthesis and requests for expert presentations	Jim Hawhee, DWR
2:50 p.m.	Housekeeping, future meetings	Jim Hawhee, DWR
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn	